
Floodlit League Matches 2023-2024
Sunday 1st October Men 1stPr Grundisburgh 1 Home
Sunday 1st October Men 2ndPr East Burgholdt 2 Away
Sunday 8th October Men 1stPr St Johns 2 Away
Sunday 8th October Men 2ndPr St Johns 4 Home
Monday 9th October Ladies Kesgrave Home
Thursday 12 October Mens 2 Roundwood 3 Home
Monday 16 October Mixed Sroughton Home
Sunday 22nd  October Men 1stPr Stowmarket 1 Home
Thursday 26th October Mens 1 Creekers Home
Thursday 26th October Ladies YM Home
Sunday 29th October Men 1stPr Stowmarket 3 Away
Sunday 29th October Men 2ndPr Stowmarket 4 Home
Tuesday 31st October Mixed Wortham Away
Monday 6 November Ladies Creekers Home
Monday 6 November Mens 1 St Johns Home
Thursday 9 November Mens 2 Saxmundham Home
Sunday 12th November Men 1stPr Stowmarket 2 Home
Sunday 12th November Men 2ndPr Ad Park Away
Monday 13th November Mixed Woodbridge Home
Sunday 19th November Men 2ndPr St Johns 5 Home
Monday 20th November Ladies Wortham Home
Wednesday 22 November Mens 2 Woodbridge Away
Thursday 23 November Mens 1 Ad Park Home
Monday 27 November Mixed Ipswich Home
Sunday 3rd December Men 1stPr David Lloyd 1 Away
Sunday 3rd December Men 2ndPr Bramford 2 Home
Monday 4 December Ladies Ipswich Away
Wednesday 6 December Mens 1 Sproughton Away
Thursday 7 December Mens 2 Roundwood 2 Home
Sunday 10th December Men 1stPr Grundisburgh 1 Away
Sunday 10th December Men 2ndPr East Burgholdt 2 Home
Thursday 14th December Mixed YM Away

Sunday 7th January Men 1stPr St Johns 2 Home
Sunday 7th January Men 2ndPr St Johns 4 Away
Monday 8th January Mens 2 Roundwood 3 Away
Monday 8th January Ladies Kesgrave Away
Sunday 14th January Men 1stPr Stowmarket 1 Away
Tuesday 16th January Mixed Sproughton Away
Monday 22 January Ladies YM Home
Wednesday 24 January Mens 1 Creekers Away
Sunday 28th January Men 1stPr Stowmarket 3 Home
Sunday 28th January Men 2ndPr Stowmarket 4 Away
Monday 29th January Mixed Wortham Home
Tuesday 6 February Mens 2 Saxmundham Away
Thursday 8th February Ladies Creekers Away
Thursday 8th February Mens 1 St Johns Home
Sunday 4th February Men 1stPr Stowmarket 2 Away
Sunday 4th February Men 2ndPr Ad Park Home
Monday 12th February Mixed Woodbridge Away
Sunday 18th February Men 2ndPr St Johns 5 Away
Monday 19th February Ladies Wortham Away
Monday 26th February Mixed Ipswich Away
Thursday 22 February Mens 1 Ad Park Away
Thursday 22 February Mens 2 Woodbridge Home
Sunday 25th February Men 1stPr David Lloyd 1 Home
Sunday 25th February Men 2ndPr Bramford 2 Away
Monday 4th March Ladies Ipswich Home
Wednesday 6 March Mens 2 Roundwood 2 Away
Thursday 7 March Mens 1 Sproughton Home
Monday 11th March Mixed YM Home


